V1.0.0
Shenzhen oe-photonics Co.,ltd Tel: +86-0755-23747054 www.oe-photonics.com
Polarization Maintaining Mechanical Switch
OE photonics’s Polarization Maintaining Mechanical Switch is an industry proven
fiber optic switch with excellent durability and reliability. It allows channel selection
between input fibers and output fibers. It is widely used in optical network fields such
as OLP and switch module.
Features

V1.0.0
Shenzhen oe-photonics Co.,ltd Tel: +86-0755-23747054 www.oe-photonics.com
Order Information：
OE-MOS-A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H (MOS: Mechanical Optical Switch )
Notes:
1. Above specifications just show the typical performance of module.
2. Please contact our sales to discuss your specific requirements.
A B C D E F G H
Port
type
Fiber
Type
Control
Voltage
Test
Wavelength
Switch Type
Tube
Type
Fiber Length Connector
1×1
1×2
2×2B
2x2F
D1×2
D2×2B
PM1310
PM1550
Others
3:3V
5:5V
1310:1310nm
1550:1550nm
L：Latching
N: Non-Latchig
25:250um
90:900um
Others
05:0.5m±5cm
10:1.0m±5cm
15:1.5m±5cm
Others
OO: None
FP: FC/PC
FA: FC/APC
SP: SC/PC
SA: SC/APC
LP: LC/PC
LA: LC/APC
X: Others